EG SERIES
Lubricated Rotary
Screw Air Compressors
The Technological Edge
To Power Your Business
11 – 250 kW / 15 – 300 HP (60 Hz)
Around the world, businesses rely on compressed air to power
their manufacturing processes. Increasing power costs and

7www.elgi.us
Technical Specifications - 60Hz Fixed Speed
Note:
1. Free Air Delivery(FAD) is tested as per ISO 1217:2009 Ed.4 Annex.C (Fixed speed), Annex.E (VFD) Sound level per
ISO 2151, 2nd Edition at 1m distance in field condition, ±3db(A).
2. Due to continuous engineering improvements, the specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Model Motor Power Free Air
Delivery
Working
Pressure Dimensions Weight Sound Level
60Hz HP kW cfm psi Length (in) Width (in) Height (in) (lbs) (dbA)
EG11-100
15 11
71 100
56 32 58 1213 69
EG11-125 62 125
EG11-150 55 150
EG11-175 49 175
EG15-100
20 15
94 100
56 32 58 1257 69
EG15-125  85 125
EG15-150 77 150
EG15-175 65 175
EG18-100
25 18
117 100
56 32 58 1411 69
EG18-125 110 125
EG18-150 92 150
EG18-175 82 175
EG22-100
30 22
143 100
56 32 58 1433 69
EG22-125 134 125
EG22-150 116 150
EG22-175 96 175
EG30-100
40 30
203 100
67 44 62 2401 69
EG30-125 178 125
EG30-150 153 150
EG30-175 136 175
EG37-100
50 37
248 100
67 44 62 2447 69
EG37-115 236 115
EG37-125 212 125
EG37-150 203 150
EG37-175 172 175
EG45-100
60 45
302 100
67 44 62 2453 69
EG45-115 282 115
EG45-125 267 125
EG45-150 230 150
EG45-175 208 175
EG55-100
75 55
375 100
77 50 69 3635 69
EG55-115 355 115
EG55-125 343 125
EG55-150 288 150
EG55-175 271 175
EG75-100
100 75
525 100
82 54 78 4674 69
EG75-115 485 115
EG75-125 458 125
EG75-150 425 150
EG75-175  390 175
EG90-100
125 90
604 100
111 65 84 6197 75
EG90-115 550 115
EG90-125 536 125
EG90-150 478 150
EG110-100
150 110
720 100
111 65 83 6393 75
EG110-115 650 115
EG110-125 630 125
EG110-150 570 150
ELGi EG Series
8
Note:
1. Free Air Delivery(FAD) is tested as per ISO 1217:2009 Ed.4 Annex.C (Fixed speed), Annex.E (VFD) Sound level per ISO
2151, 2nd Edition at 1m distance in field condition, ±3db(A).
2. Due to continuous engineering improvements, the specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Available Options:
• Synthetic Oil / Food Grade Oil
• 230/460 V ( 3 Phase) / 200V ( 3 Phase ) ; up to EG 37
Model Motor Power Free Air
Delivery
Working
Pressure Dimensions Weight Sound Level
60Hz HP kW cfm psi Length (in) Width (in) Height (in) (lbs) (dbA)
EG160-100
200 160
975 100
111 65 84 7840 75
EG160-115 908 115
EG160-125 850 125
EG160-150 778 150
EG90P-100
125 90
615 100
115 74 76 6197 75
EG90P-115 551 115
EG90P-125 550 125
EG90P-150 473 150
EG90P-175 426 175
EG110P-100
150 110
761 100
115 74 76 6824 76
EG110P-115 755 115
EG110P-125 680 125
EG110P-150 595 150
EG110P-175 530 175
EG160P-100
200 160
1051 100
115 74 76 8936 76
EG160P-115 990 115
EG160P-125 920 125
EG160P-150 858 150
EG160P-175 720 175
EG200-100
250 200
1275 100
126 83 88 12586 78
EG200-115 1192 115
EG200-125 1175 125
EG200-150 1000 150
EG250-100
300 250
1515 100
126 83 88 12632 78
EG250-115 1371 115
EG250-125 1350 125
EG250-150 1170 150
Technical Specifications - 60Hz Variable Speed
Model Motor Power Free Air
Delivery
Working
Pressure Dimensions Weight Sound Level
60Hz HP kW cfm psi Length (in) Width (in) Height (in) (lbs) (dbA)
EG11 V 15 11 22-71 100-175 56 32 58 1323 69
EG15 V 20 15 34-94 100-175 56 32 58 1433 69
EG18 V 25 18 50-117 100-175 56 32 58 1477 69
EG22 V 30 22 66-143 100-175 56 32 58 1477 69
EG30 V 40 30 42-203 100-175 67 44 62 2501 69
EG37 V 50 37 54-248 100-175 67 44 62 2547 69
EG45 V 60 45 60-302 100-175 67 44 62 2553 69
EG55 V 75 55 79-375 100-175 77 50 69 4012 69
EG75 V 100 75 87-525 100-175 81 50 77 4607 69
EG90 V 125 90 224-604 100-150 111 65 84 5418 75
EG110 V 150 110 262-720 100-150 111 65 83 6636 75
EG160 V 200 160 377-975 100-150 111 65 84 8148 75
EG90P V 125 90 245-612 100-175 115 74 76 6197 75
EG110P V 150 110 278-761 100-175 115 74 76 6824 76
EG160P V 200 160 409-1051 100-175 115 74 76 8936 76
EG200 V 250 200 485-1275 100-150 126 83 88 12862 78
EG250 V 300 250 560-1515 100-150 126 83 88 12908 78
9www.elgi.us
Air-Oil Flow Circuit